
  EXTENDED DAY ENRICHMENT PROGRAM
SCHOOL INFORMATION AND CONTACT LIST

School
Contact 
Number Site Manager/Co-Site Manager Contact Email

Program 
Time AM

Program 
Time PM

Abel 751-7040 Melissa Apolinar/Denise Troche apolinam@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
Ballard 708-8400 Casandra King kingc@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM N/A
Bashaw 741-3307 Arabi Hall/Lawrence Foster fosterL@manateeschools.net 6:45 AM 6:00 PM

Bayshore 751-7000 Karen Beck/Robin Baker beckk@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
Blackburn 723-4800 Kristin Jaco/Rebeca Roberts robertsr@manateeschools.net 7:00 AM 6:00 PM

Braden River 751-7012 Julie Danke/Alison Kendzior kendsiora@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM

Freedom 708-4990
          Kristen Simpson/Nicole Martocc             hio/ 

Sara Walker simpsonk@manateeschools.net 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Gullett 727-2067 Sally Alves/Karin Byrne/Teryl Curry byrnek@manateeschools.net 7:00AM 6:00 PM
Harvey 803-9340 Dave Peters/Lisa Camuto camutoL@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM

Johnson 741-3344 Joy Cannon cannonj@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
Kinnan 358-2888 Amy Gore/Todd Radloff gorea@manateeschools.net 6:45 AM 6:00 PM
McNeal 751-8165 LaRue Ashman ashmanL2@manateeschools.net 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Miller 741-3300 Katelyn Potter/Christina Avirett/Cindy Bigelow potter3k@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM

Mills 721-2140 Michelle Metcalf/Cheryl Smith smith5c@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
Moody 741-3170 Annette Marines/Dominique Beltman marinesa@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
Oneco 751-7018 Jayrodd Poole poole3j@manateeschools.net 6:30AM N/A

Palm View 723-4812 Brenda Ruth ruthb@manateeschools.net 7:00AM N/A
Palma Sola 741-3179 Kim Wallace/Lisa Rankin rankinL@manateeschools.net 7:00 AM 6:00 PM

Prine 751-7006 Ana Garza/Mari Wood/Connie Lyssy garzaa@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
Samoset 708-6400 Nuris Fanning/Deelah Jackson jackson3d@manateeschools.net 7:00 AM N/A

Sea Breeze 741-3190 Kathleen Greene/Cyndi McBreen greenek@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
Stewart 741-3176 Patty Krause/Amy Bettger krausep@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM

Tara 751-7660 Jeanne Rogers/Jennifer Scheid scheidj@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
Tillman 723-4833 Chris Thomas/Asia Collins collins2a@manateeschools.net 7:00 AM 6:00 PM

Williams 776-4040 Shannon Kelly/Alison Cooper kelly4s@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM

Willis 316-8245 Dave Violette/Keli Georgas violetted@manateeschools.net 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Witt 741-3628 Cynthia Fosbenner/Kim Roberson-Hoy fosbennc@manateeschools.net 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
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